Lovas:

Klub:

Rapp A. Zsofia
MY BOY MARCOS — H::H —
Soéskuti LSE

[ Ugetés
Lépés
Vagta
Atengedéség

(")sszbeniomés 7.0

EREDMENY OSSZESITO
FEI 5 EVES FIATAL DIJLO MINOSITO FELADAT

Tattersall CDN-A/B
Nemzeti Lovarda, 2024-06-29

NEMZETI LOVARDA

szorzo

7.4
7.7
7.0
6.5

Hibapontok

Végso pont 35.6

Kivitelezés % 71.200%

0OSSZ % 71.200%

*SZPL % - 0.000%

0SSZ%-SZPL% 71.200%

VEGEREDMENY % 71.200%

*SZPL% - Széazalékos pontlevonas

eDressage 2026 - https://edressage.info

C: Andrea BUDAI (HUN) Andrea Zs6fia BOROSNE NAGY (HUN)

2026 (C) DIGITOP Kft. - minden jog fenntartva
FD_SE _MINOSITO - 1/1 oldal



